Xiamen
Lynsa Intelligent Technology CO., LTD.
ENERGISE THE WORLD
About Us
iamen Lynsa Intelligent Technology Co., Ltd.
was established in 2013, who is specialized in
development and manufacturing of solar energy
product, including solar photovoltaic modules,

Dimension
(mm)
Folded
Dimension
(mm)
Weight (KG)
Operating
Temp.
(°C)
Output Surface
Material
Optional
Accessories
Material
Customized
MP-14DM 14 820*229*3 169*235*30 0.75
-20°C~70°C
USB/DC
OR MC4 PET/ETFE Car Charger,
Crocodile Clips
Waterproof/
AntI- UV/
Anti- Aging/
Leather
MP-24DM 24 845*300*3 300*165*30 0.9
MP-40DM 40 1250*360*4.5 440*290*50 1.7
MP-60DM 60 1390*370*6 375*357*50 3
MP-80DM 80 1300*700*3 345*260*30 3.4
MP-100DM 100 1530*520*5.6 520*350*36 3.9
MP-120DM 120 1560*900*2.8 450*290*50 5.5
MP-160DM 160 2100*530*9.9 530*510*60 8.8
Mono Foldable
Solar Panel
Model Rated
Power